Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
• Color changing with DMX controls
• Improved pitch of 36 LEDs per foot
• Increased efficacy and lumen output
• Tighter cut lengths of 2 in. (50 mm)
• 5.5 W/ft (18 W/m)
• All on: Up to 83 lm/W
• All on: Up to 453.78 lm/ft (1488.4 lm/m)
ORDERING GUIDE
Category CRI Ribbon Type & IP Rating Wattage + Color
RB 0
RB - Ribbonlyte 0 - Color Changing RGBWS265 - RGBW Series 2 IP65 5.5RGB27 - 5.5 W/ft (18 W/m) RGB+2700K 5.5RGB40 - 5.5 W/ft (18 W/m) RGB+4000K
RGBWS268 - RGBW Series 2 IP68 5.5RGB30 - 5.5 W/ft (18 W/m) RGB+3000K
5.5 RGBW SERIES 2 RIBBONLYTE
5.5 RGBW Series 2 RibbonLyte is a color changing ribbon controlled
with DMX. Each diode uses four separate chips (red, green, blue
and white) to provide flawless color blending. Three CCT choices
(2700K, 3000K, 4000K) deliver varied levels of brightness. Our
RGBW Series 2 RibbonLyte offers better pixel density and shorter
cut lengths for more custom fixture options than ever before.
Available in IP65 or IP68.
AVAILABLE COLORS
RGBW
CONNECTION OPTIONS
1. End Feed Bare Wire Connection (Default Option) 3. Soldered Daisy Chain
5. Bare Wire on Both Ends4. Daisy Chain with IP67 Connectors
2. IP67 Connector Input
Standard cable length if not specified:
1. 12 in. cable with bare wire (custom length up to 20 feet)
2. Standard 12 in. cable with IP67 connectors (custom length up to 10 feet)
3. Daisy chain with 3 in. cable between runs (custom length up to 36 in.)
4. 3 in. cable between IP67 connector and RibbonLyte (custom length up to 18 in.)
5. Standard 12 in. cable with bare wire (custom length up to 10 feet)
Note: IP67 connectors are used for both IP20 and IP65/IP68 RibbonLyte
USAGE GUIDELINES
• IP65 and IP68 RibbonLyte cannot be cut in the field. All custom cuts and connections for these models must be performed at the factory to ensure waterproofing standards
     are met. Any modification of the waterproofing will result in a void warranty.